
LEA First Name Last Name Email Address
Primary 

Secondary

Achievement School District (ASD) 
Nashville Memphis Amanda Jones Amanda.Jones@tn.gov Primary

Alamo City Tracy Foster tracy.foster@alamoschool.org Primary

Alcoa City Mary Beth Warrick mwarwick@alcoaschools.net Primary

Alvin C. York Institute Karen Flowers kflowers@www.york.k12.tn.us Primary

Anderson Co. Kim Towe ktowe@acs.ac Primary

Arlington Community Bradley Turner brad.turner@acsk-12.org Primary

Athens City Rhonda Sarshuri rsarshuri@athensk8.net Primary

Bartlett City Schools Korrie White kwhite@bartlettschools.org Primary

Bedford County Julie Haynes haynesj@bedfordk12tn.net Primary

Bells City Kerri Balentine kerriballentine@bellscityschool.org Primary

Benton Co. Chad Douglas chad.douglas@bcos.org Primary

Bledsoe County Corey Garrett coreygarrett@bledsoecountyschools.org Primary

Bledsoe County Becky Nale pesnale@bledsoecountyschools.org Secondary

Blount Co. April Herron april.herron@blountk12.org Primary

Bradford SSD Paul Richards prichards@bradfordspecial.com Primary

Bradley Co. Heather Hayes hhayes@bradleyschools.org Primary

Bristol City Jared Day dayj@btcs.org Primary

Campbell County Linda Campbell linda.campbell@ccpstn.net Primary

Cannon Co. Julie Vincent Julie.vincent@ccstn.net Primary

Carroll County Nancy Cabness ncabness@carrollschools.com Primary

Carter County Tiffany Jenkins Tiffanyjenkins@carterk12.net Primary

Cheatham County Sarah Green sarah.green@ccstn.org Primary

Chester County Melinda Parker melinda.parker@chestercountyschools.org Primary

Claiborne County Dorothy Shuford dorothy.shuford@claibornecsd.org Primary

Clarksville-Montgomery Tavis Massey tavis.massey@cmcss.net Primary

Clay County Joann McLerran jmclerran@clayedu.com Primary

Cleveland City David Stone dstone@clevelandschools.org Primary

Clinton City Suzanne Oliver olivers@clintonschools.org Primary

Cocke County Ronald McCarter mccarterr@cocke.k12.tn.us Primary

Coffee County Kathryn McCormick mccormickk@k12coffee.net Primary

Collierville Jill Church J1church@colliervilleschools.org Primary

Crockett County Cody Dew cody.dew@crockettcavs.net Primary

Cumberland County Marlene Holton Mholton@ccschools.k12tn.net Primary
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Davidson County (MNPS) Dan Killian daniel.killian@mnps.org Primary

Dayton City Adrienne Chancey chanceyad@daytoncity.net Primary

Decatur County Tina Gardner tina.gardner@decaturschools.org Primary

Dekalb County Natasha Vaughn natashavaughn@dekalbschools.net Primary

Dickson County Malissa Johnson malissajohnson@dcstn.org Primary

Dyer County Rena McKnight rmcknight@dyercs.net Primary

Dyersburg City Daniel Mobley dmobley@dyersburgcityschools.org Primary

Elizabethton City Josh Boatman Josh.Boatman@ecschools.net Primary

Etowah City Kara McConkey mcconkeyk@etowahcityschool.com Primary

Fayette County Ashley Gillard ashley.gillard@fcsk12.net Primary

Fayetteville City Tricia Jean jeant@fcsboe.org Primary

Fentress County Tammy Norman tammy.norman@fentressboe.com Primary

Franklin County Delinda McDonald delinda.mcdonald@fcstn.net Primary

Franklin SSD Stacey Robertson robertsonsta@fssd.org Primary

Germantown MSD Sarah Huffman sarah.huffman@gmsdk12.org Primary

Gibson County SSD Renee Childs childsr@gcssd.org Primary

Giles Co. Mitzi Jones mdjones@gcboe.us Primary

Grainger Co. Maura Bishop mjb@gcs123.net Primary

Greene County Dr. Melinda Pruitt melinda.pruitt@gcstn.org Primary

Greeneville City Jeff Townsley townsleyj@gcschools.net Primary

Grundy County Renee Grooms rgrooms@grundyk12.com Primary

Hamblen Co. Mandy Lloyd lloydm@hcboe.net Primary

Hamilton County Kathy Petros petros_kathy@hcde.org Primary

Hamilton County Wendy Davis nonpublic_idea@hcde.org Secondary

Hancock County Misty Rasnic Misty.Rasnic@hcsk12.com Primary

Hardeman Co. Betsy Lucas lucasb@hcsedu.org Primary

Hardin Co. Jennifer Copeland jennifer.copeland@hctnschools.com Primary

Hawkins Co. Angela Jackson angela.jackson@hck12.net Primary

Haywood Co. Denise Pearson Denise.Pearson@hcsk12.net Primary

Henderson Co. Melissa Barker barker.melissa@hcschoolstn.org Primary

Henry Co. Jammie Adkisson adkissonj@henryk12.net Primary

Hickman County Dr. Ashley Totty ashley.totty@hickmank12.org Primary

Hollow Rock Bruceton Scot Crocker crockers@hrbk12.org Primary

Houston Co. Kelly Brown kbrown5@houstonk12tn.net Primary

Humboldt City Wayne Sheehan wayne.sheehan@hcsvikings.org Primary

Humphreys County Kim Reese reesek@hcss.org Primary

Huntingdon SSD Angie Bunn abunn@huntingdonschools.net Primary



Jackson Co. Jill McAllister jmcallister@jacksoncoschools.com Primary

Jackson-Madison County Vivian C. Williams vcwilliams@jmcss.org Primary

Jefferson Co. Heather LeMay hlemay@jcboe.net Primary

Jefferson Co. Tori Akers takers@jcboe.net Secondary

Jefferson Co. Joy Allen jallen@jcboe.net Secondary

Johnson City Allecia Frizzell FrizzellA@jcschools.org Primary

Johnson Co. Emogene South esouth@jocoed.net Primary

Kingsport City Ben Robertson brobertson@k12k.com Primary

Knox County Karen Loy Karen.loy@knoxschools.org Primary

Knox County Richard Baughman richard.baughman@knoxschools.org Secondary

Lake County Nikki Springer nikki@lcfalcons.net Primary

Lakeland MSD Cindy Smith csmith@lakelandk12.org Primary

Lauderdale Co. Melinda Hutcherson mhutcherson@k12.lced.net Primary

Lawrence Co. Whitney Moore Whitney.Moore@lcss.us Primary

Lebanon SSD Taylor McElroy Taylor.mcelroy@lssd.org Primary

Lenoir City Josh Brannon jlbrannon@lenoircityschools.net Primary

Lewis County Dana Davis ddavis@lewisk12.org Primary

Lexington City Beth Deere deereb@caywood.org Primary

Lincoln County Margaret Campbell mcampbell@lcdoe.org Primary

Loudon County Joshua Reese Reesej@loudoncounty.org Primary

Macon Co. Cathy Stafford cstafford@maconcountyschools.org Primary

Manchester City Cari Pugh cpugh@k12mcs.net Primary

Marion County Mack Reeves mreeves@mctns.net Primary

Marshall County Meredith Collins Meredith.collins@mcstn.net Primary

Maryville City Melanie Davidson melanie.davidson@maryville-schools.org Primary

Maury Co. Lesli Crawford lcrawford@mauryk12.org Primary

McKenzie SSD Leighann Horne Hornel@mckenzieschools.org Primary

McMinn Co. Patti Rogers progers@mcminnschools.com Primary

McNairy County Stephanie Brown browns@mcnairy.org Primary

Meigs County G. David Brown david@meigsboe.net Primary

Memphis-Shelby County Symentra Matthews Matthewssr@scsk12.org Primary

Memphis-Shelby County Moneka Nathaniel Nathanielmn@scsk12.org Primary

Memphis-Shelby County William White whitewe@scsk12.org Primary

Memphis-Shelby County Victor Carr carrvj@scsk12.org Primary

Memphis-Shelby County Sandra Faulkner faulknerse@scsk12.org Primary

Metro-Nashville (Davidson Co) Dan Killian daniel.killian@mnps.org Primary

Milan SSD Mistina Johnson johnsonmi@milanssd.org Primary



Millington Municipal Laura Fitzgerald lfitzgerald@millingtonschools.org Primary

Monroe Co. Trey Ferguson fergusont@monroek12.org Primary

Monroe Co. Haley Raper raperh@monroek12.org Secondary

Moore Co. Jacqueline Cates Jacqueline.cates@moorecountyschools.net Primary

Morgan County Renee Davis davisr2@mcsed.net Primary

Murfreesboro City Angela Fairchild Angela.Fairchild@cityschools.net Primary

Murfreesboro City Melissa Snyder melissa.snyder@cityschools.net Secondary

Newport City Amy Burchette amy.burchette@newportgrammar.org Primary

Oak Ridge City John Stults jcstults@ortn.edu Primary

Obion Co. Gregory Barclay Gbarclay@ocboe.com Primary

Oneida SSD Kim Burress kburress@oneidaschools.org Primary

Overton County Mechelle Nivens Mnivens@oc-sd.com Primary

Paris SSD Sherry Wagner sherry.wagner@parisssd.org Primary

Perry County Jennifer Richardson jrichardson@perrycountyschools.us Primary

Pickett County Darlene Capps darlene.capps@pickettk12.net Primary

Polk County Frances Bramblett fbramblett@polkcountyschools.com Primary

Putnam County Sheri Roberson Robersons2@pcsstn.com Primary

Rhea County LeAnn Kelly kellyleann@rheacounty.onmicrosoft.com Primary

Richard City Sharon Allison Newcom sallison@richardhardy.org Primary

Roane County Marti Sparks mrsparks@roaneschools.com Primary

Robertson Co. Misti Swindle misti.swindle@rcstn.net Primary

Robertson Co. Kelly Monfette Kelly.monfette@rcstn.net Secondary

Rogersville City Karen Beggs beggsk@rcschool.net Primary

Rutherford County DeVolla Moorman moormand@rcschools.net Primary

Rutherford County Tory Atwood atwoodt@rcschools.net Secondary

Scott County Debby Sexton Debby.Sexton@scottcounty.net Primary

Sequatchie Co. Kristy Albright Kalbright@sequatchie.k12.tn.us Primary

Sevier Co. Missy Wade missywade@sevier.org Primary

Smith Co. Selicia Collins collinss2@smithcoedu.net Primary

South Carroll SSD Mary Katherine Stigall mary.stigall@clarksburgschool.net Primary

Stewart Co. Robyn Crain robyncrain@stewartcountyschools.org Primary

Sullivan Co. Suzanne Bawgus suzanne.bawgus@sullivank12.net Primary

Sumner Co. Norma Dam norma.dam@sumnerschools.org Primary

Sumner Co. Cheryl Collins Cheryl.Collins@sumnerschools.org Secondary

Sweetwater City Tiffany Vestal tiffany.vestal@scstn.net Primary

Sweetwater City Mardee Miller mardee.miller@scstn.net Secondary

Tenn. School for the Blind Kathy Segers Kathy.Segers@tsbtigers.org Primary



Tenn. School for the Deaf Lisa Collins l.collins@tndeaf.org Primary

Tipton Co. Sharon Belew sbelew@tipton-county.com Primary

Trenton SSD Amy Allen amy.allen@trentonssd.org Primary

Trousdale County Melissa Loerch Melissaloerch@tcschools.org Primary

Tullahoma City Wendy Wilkerson wendy.wilkerson@tcsedu.net Primary

Unicoi Co. Dr. Amy Horton hortona@unicoischools.com Primary

Union City Laney Rogers RogersL@ucboe.net Primary

Union Co. Lenny Holt HoltL@ucps.org Primary

University Schools Kelsey Ryan ckryan@memphis.edu Primary

Van Buren County Virginia Baker BakerV1@vanburenschools.org Primary

Warren Co. Candice Willmore willmorec@warrenschools.com Primary

Washington County Sebrena StJohn stjohns@wcde.org Primary

Wayne County Dr. Kristy Prince kristy.prince@waynetn.net Primary

Wayne County Brad Stooksberry brad.stooksberry@waynetn.net Primary

Weakley Co. Deborah Perkins Deborah.Perkins@wcsk12tn.net Primary

West Carroll SSD Crystal Polinski crystal.polinski@wcssd.org Primary

West TN School for the Deaf Jessica McMahon j.mcmahon@tsdeaf.org Primary

White Co. Stephanie Davis stephanie.davis@whitecoschools.net Primary

Williamson Co. Kim Palmer kimberly.palmer@wcs.edu Primary

Wilson County Tracey Burge burget@wcschools.com Primary


